1www.adxdepot.com.au Distributor:
Distributor:
P: 08 8292 5000   E: solutions@adxdepot.com.au
Access Panels
PREMIUM ACCESS PANELS
• Premium sound reducing design
• 16mm high density moisture resistant door
• Fully welded aluminium construction

PREMIUM ACCESS PANELS
Flanged & Set Bead
TYPE CODE SIZE
Set Bead
Access Panel
PAP300SB 300 x 300mm
PAP450SB 450 x 450mm
PAP530SB 530 x 530mm
TYPE CODE SIZE
Flanged
Access Panel
PAP300F 300 x 300mm
PAP450F 450 x 450mm
PAP530F 530 x 530mm
4 08 8292 5000
P: 08 8292 5000   E: solutions@adxdepot.com.au
PREMIUM ACCESS PANELS
Get in touch to learn more about the
Metinno® product range.